2023-2024 ISC SCHEDULE (v.04.04.23)

Program Rehearsal

REH 1
REH 2
REH 3

COMMUNITY SING

REH 4
REH5
REH 6
REH 7
PROD #1
PROD #2
PERF #1
PERF #2

Festival of Carols REH 1
Festival of Carols REH 2
Festival of Carols REH 3
Festival of Carols REH 4

Mi/TonicBall L PERF

Festival of Carols REH 5
Festival of Carols REH 6
REH 1
Festival of Carols REH 7
Festival of Carols PROD #1
Festival of Carols PROD #2
Festival of Carols PERF #1
Festival of Carols PERF #2
Festival of Carols PERF #3
PROD #1
PROD #2
PROD #3
PERF #1

Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES

Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
TUTTI DRESS
TUTTI

TUTTI

Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chamber Choir/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
TUTTI DRESS

TUTTI

TUTTI

TUTTI
Chorus/Pno/Maestro
TUTTI

TUTTI DRESS

TUTTI

Day
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
MONDAY
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
FRIDAY
Tuesday
Tuesday
MONDAY
Tuesday
MONDAY
Tuesday
WEDNESDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
Tuesday
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

Date
8/29/2023
9/5/2023
9/12/2023
9/18/2023
9/19/2023
9/26/2023
10/3/2023
10/10/2023
10/12/2023
10/13/2023
10/14/2023
10/14/2023
10/17/2023
10/24/2023
10/31/2023
11/7/2023
11/16/2023
11/17/2023
11/21/2023
11/28/2023
12/4/2023
12/5/2023
12/11/2023
12/12/2023
12/13/2023
12/16/2023
12/17/2023
12/18/2023
12/19/2023
12/20/2023
12/21/2023

Call Time

6:30pm
2:00pm
6:30pm

6:30pm
6:30pm
2:00pm
2:00pm

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

Time
7-10pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
6-9pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
7:30-10pm
3:00PM
7:30PM
7-9pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
7:00pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
7:30-10pm
7:30PM
3pm

3pm
7-10pm
7:30-10pm
7:30-10pm
7:30pm

FALL 2022 REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

Location

Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
Centerpoint Brewing
Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
SCHROTT

SCHROTT

SCHROTT

SCHROTT

Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
Fountain Square TBD
Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112

BU, LH 112 or CMH
Clowes Memorial Hall
Clowes Memorial Hall
Palladium

Palladium

Butler, LH 112
Palladium

Palladium

Palladium
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2023-2024 ISC SCHEDULE (v.04.04.23)

SPRING 2023 REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

Program

Rehearsal

REH 1

REH 2

REH 3

REH 4 RETREAT
REH 5 RETREAT
REH 6

REH 7

REH 8

PROD #1

PROD #2

PROD #3

PERF #1

PERF #2
MEETING

REH 1

REH 2

REH 3

REH 4

REH 5 RETREAT
REH 6 RETREAT
REH 7

REH 8

REH 9

REH 10

PROD #1

PROD #2

PROD #3

PERF #1
REH/MEET
REH/MEET
REH/MEET

Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES

Chorus/Pno/Maestro

TUTTI
TUTTI
TUTTI
TUTTI

Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES

Chorus/Pno/ES

Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
Chorus/Pno/ES
TUTTI

TUTTI DRESS
TUTTI

Day
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
Tuesday
Tuesday
MONDAY
Tuesday
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

FRIDAY
SATURDAY
Tuesday
Tuesday
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

Chorus/Pno/ES/BU CH Tuesday
Chorus/Pno/ES/BU CH Tuesday
Chorus/Pno/ES/BU CH Tuesday

Date
1/16/2024
1/23/2024
1/30/2024
2/2/2024

2/3/2024

2/6/2024

2/13/2024
2/19/2024
2/20/2024
2/21/2024
2/22/2024
2/23/2024
2/24/2024
2/26/2024
2/27/2024
3/5/2024

3/12/2024

3/19/2024

3/22/2024
3/23/2024
3/26/2024
4/2/2024
4/8/2024
4/9/2024
4/10/2024
4/11/2024
4/12/2024
4/13/2024
4/23/2024
4/30/2024
5/7/2024

Call Time

6:30pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
4:30pm

6:30pm
6:30pm
4:30pm

Time
7-10pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
10-1pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
7:30-10pm
7:30-10pm
8:00pm
5:30pm
7-8pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
7-10pm

7-10pm

7-10pm
10-1pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
7-10PM
6:45-10pm
6:45-10pm
5:30pm
7-9:00pm
7-9:00pm
7-9:00pm

Location

Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112

Butler, LH 112 or HCT

HCT

HCT

HCT

HCT

HCT

Z00M

Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112

Butler, LH 112

Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
BU or CMH

Butler, LH 112
CLOWES HALL
CLOWES HALL
CLOWES HALL
CLOWES HALL
Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
Butler, LH 112
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