2023-2024 ISC SCHEDULE (v.04.04.23)

FALL 2022 REHEARSAL SCHEDULE							
Program	Rehearsal		Day	Date	Call Time	Time	Location
MOOD INDIGO/Bossa Nova	REH 1	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	8/29/2023		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
MOOD INDIGO/Bossa Nova	REH 2	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	9/5/2023		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
MOOD INDIGO/Bossa Nova	REH 3	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	9/12/2023		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
COMMUNITY SING			MONDAY	9/18/2023		6-9pm	Centerpoint Brewing
MOOD INDIGO/Bossa Nova	REH 4	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	9/19/2023		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
MOOD INDIGO/Bossa Nova	REH 5	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	9/26/2023		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
MOOD INDIGO/Bossa Nova	REH 6	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	10/3/2023		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
MOOD INDIGO/Bossa Nova	REH 7	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	10/10/2023		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
MOOD INDIGO/Bossa Nova	PROD #1	Chorus/Pno/ES	THURSDAY	10/12/2023		7-10pm	SCHROTT
MOOD INDIGO/Bossa Nova	PROD #2	TUTTI DRESS	FRIDAY	10/13/2023	6:30pm	7:30-10pm	SCHROTT
MOOD INDIGO/Bossa Nova	PERF #1	TUTTI	SATURDAY	10/14/2023	2:00pm	3:00PM	SCHROTT
MOOD INDIGO/Bossa Nova	PERF #2	TUTTI	SATURDAY	10/14/2023	6:30pm	7:30PM	SCHROTT
Brazil Tour Meeting			Tuesday	10/17/2023		7-9pm	Butler, LH 112
Festival of Carols	REH 1	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	10/24/2023		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
Festival of Carols	REH 2	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	10/31/2023		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
Festival of Carols	REH 3	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	11/7/2023		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
Festival of Carols	REH 4	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	11/16/2023		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
MI/Tonic Ball	PERF	Chamber Choir/Pno/ES	FRIDAY	11/17/2023		7:00pm	Fountain Square TBD
Festival of Carols	REH 5	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	11/21/2023		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
Festival of Carols	REH 6	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	11/28/2023		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
MESSIAH	REH 1	Chorus/Pno/ES	MONDAY	12/4/2023		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
Festival of Carols	REH 7	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	12/5/2023		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
Festival of Carols	PROD #1	Chorus/Pno/ES	MONDAY	12/11/2023		7-10pm	BU, LH 112 or CMH
Festival of Carols	PROD #2	TUTTI DRESS	Tuesday	12/12/2023	6:30pm	7:30-10pm	Clowes Memorial Hall
Festival of Carols	PERF #1	TUTTI	WEDNESDAY	12/13/2023	6:30pm	7:30PM	Clowes Memorial Hall
Festival of Carols	PERF #2	TUTTI	SATURDAY	12/16/2023	2:00pm	3pm	Palladium
Festival of Carols	PERF #3	TUTTI	SUNDAY	12/17/2023	2:00pm	3pm	Palladium
MESSIAH	PROD #1	Chorus/Pno/Maestro	MONDAY	12/18/2023		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
MESSIAH	PROD #2	TUTTI	Tuesday	12/19/2023	6:30pm	7:30-10pm	Palladium
MESSIAH	PROD #3	TUTTI DRESS	WEDNESDAY	12/20/2023	6:30pm	7:30-10pm	Palladium
MESSIAH	PERF #1	TUTTI	THURSDAY	12/21/2023	6:30pm	7:30pm	Palladium

2023-2024 ISC SCHEDULE (v.04.04.23)

SPRING 2023 REHEARSAL SCHEDULE							
Program	Rehearsal		Day	Date	Call Time	Time	Location
ISO/CARMINA BURANA/SYMPHONY OF PSALMS	REH 1	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	1/16/2024		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
ISO/CARMINA BURANA/SYMPHONY OF PSALMS	REH 2	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	1/23/2024		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
ISO/CARMINA BURANA/SYMPHONY OF PSALMS	REH 3	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	1/30/2024		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
ISO/CARMINA BURANA/SYMPHONY OF PSALMS	REH 4 RETREAT	Chorus/Pno/ES	FRIDAY	2/2/2024		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
ISO/CARMINA BURANA/SYMPHONY OF PSALMS	REH 5 RETREAT	Chorus/Pno/ES	SATURDAY	2/3/2024		10-1pm	Butler, LH 112
ISO/CARMINA BURANA/SYMPHONY OF PSALMS	REH 6	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	2/6/2024		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
ISO/CARMINA BURANA/SYMPHONY OF PSALMS	REH 7	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	2/13/2024		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
ISO/CARMINA BURANA/SYMPHONY OF PSALMS	REH 8	Chorus/Pno/ES	MONDAY	2/19/2024		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112 or HCT
ISO/CARMINA BURANA/SYMPHONY OF PSALMS	PROD #1	Chorus/Pno/Maestro	Tuesday	2/20/2024		7-10pm	HCT
ISO/CARMINA BURANA/SYMPHONY OF PSALMS	PROD #2	TUTTI	WEDNESDAY	2/21/2024	6:30pm	7:30-10pm	HCT
ISO/CARMINA BURANA/SYMPHONY OF PSALMS	PROD #3	TUTTI	THURSDAY	2/22/2024	6:30pm	7:30-10pm	HCT
ISO/CARMINA BURANA/SYMPHONY OF PSALMS	PERF #1	TUTTI	FRIDAY	2/23/2024	7:00pm	8:00pm	HCT
ISO/CARMINA BURANA/SYMPHONY OF PSALMS	PERF #2	TUTTI	SATURDAY	2/24/2024	4:30pm	5:30pm	HCT
Brazil Tour Meeting	MEETING		MONDAY	2/26/2024		7-8pm	ZOOM
SACRED MASTERWORKS	REH 1	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	2/27/2024		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
SACRED MASTERWORKS	REH 2	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	3/5/2024		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
SACRED MASTERWORKS	REH 3	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	3/12/2024		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
SACRED MASTERWORKS/Student Conducting Workshop	REH 4	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	3/19/2024		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
SACRED MASTERWORKS	REH 5 RETREAT	Chorus/Pno/ES	FRIDAY	3/22/2024		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
SACRED MASTERWORKS	REH 6 RETREAT	Chorus/Pno/ES	SATURDAY	3/23/2024		10-1pm	Butler, LH 112
SACRED MASTERWORKS	REH 7	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	3/26/2024		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
SACRED MASTERWORKS	REH 8	Chorus/Pno/ES	Tuesday	4/2/2024		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
SACRED MASTERWORKS	REH 9	Chorus/Pno/ES	MONDAY	4/8/2024		7-10pm	BU or CMH
SACRED MASTERWORKS	REH 10	Chorus/Pno/ES	TUESDAY	4/9/2024		7-10pm	Butler, LH 112
SACRED MASTERWORKS	PROD #1	Chorus/Pno/ES	WEDNESDAY	4/10/2024		7-10PM	CLOWES HALL
SACRED MASTERWORKS	PROD #2	TUTTI	THURSDAY	4/11/2024	6:30pm	6:45-10pm	CLOWES HALL
SACRED MASTERWORKS	PROD #3	TUTTI DRESS	FRIDAY	4/12/2024	6:30pm	6:45-10pm	CLOWES HALL
SACRED MASTERWORKS	PERF #1	TUTTI	SATURDAY	4/13/2024	4:30pm	5:30pm	CLOWES HALL
BRAZIL TOUR	REH/MEET	Chorus/Pno/ES/BU CH	Tuesday	4/23/2024		7-9:00pm	Butler, LH 112
BRAZIL TOUR	REH/MEET	Chorus/Pno/ES/BU CH	Tuesday	4/30/2024		7-9:00pm	Butler, LH 112
BRAZIL TOUR	REH/MEET	Chorus/Pno/ES/BU CH	Tuesday	5/7/2024		7-9:00pm	Butler, LH 112